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Questions

Trees absorb ... from air.

The average rainfall of polar region is .............. inces.

There are....... male types of forest.

Increase in temperature of Earth is called.

Evergreen forests are found is........ climateic regions.

The tallest trees are found in.

The largest reserve of rock salt in Pakistan is in.

Rocks that have changed their properties due to pressure and temperture are called.

Cyclones being

The average height of greater himaylayas.

The movement of tectonic plate towards each other is termed as.

Rocky, uneven, sloppy and elevated surface is called.

The uppermost layer of the forest is called.

The temperature of upper mantle is about .................. oC

Average temperature of inner core is

Answers Choice
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Oxygen

. Nigtrogen

Carbon di oxide
Argon

8-10
9-10
10-11
10-12

One
Two
Three
Four

Storm

Rain

Global warming
Flood

Tropical
Temerae

. Equatoiral

Frigid

Canopy layer
Emergent layer
Grond layer
Undestory

. Kalabagh

lasbela
Khewra
Warcha

. Sedimentary Rocks
. Motamorphic Rock

lagneous Rocks
None of these

Drought
Heavy Rainfall
Earth quick
None of these

4000ft

6000 m
7000 m
8000 m

. Divergence plate fault
. Covergene plate fault

Transform plate fault
None of these

Hill

Peak
Range
Mountain

Canopy
Ground

. Emergant
. Understory

1000

2000 oC
3000 oC
4000 oC

. 5200 oC
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Sudden or slow movement of Soil under gravity influene is called.

Islamabad is the capital of Pakistan that is located in the piedmont of.

Disappearance of forests is more vulncrable to.........

Forests situated is equatorial and subequatorial areas between 30 o Nto 30 o S are known
as.

The house found in polar climatic region are called.
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. Dust storm

. Floods
. Pollution

Lesser Himalyas

. Pir Panjal
. None of these

. Heat wave

Fire

. Drought

. Boreal forest
. Temperete Forests
. Taiga

. Eskimos
. Red Indian
. None of tehse



