

Geography 6th Class Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Trees absorb from air.	A. Oxygen B. Nigtrogen C. Carbon di oxide D. Argon
2	The average rainfall of polar region isinces.	A. 8-10 B. 9-10 C. 10-11 D. 10-12
3	There are male types of forest.	A. One B. Two C. Three D. Four
4	Increase in temperature of Earth is called.	A. Storm B. Rain C. Global warming D. Flood
5	Evergreen forests are found is climateic regions.	A. Tropical B. Temerae C. Equatoiral D. Frigid
6	The tallest trees are found in.	A. Canopy layer B. Emergent layer C. Grond layer D. Undestory
7	The largest reserve of rock salt in Pakistan is in.	A. Kalabagh B. lasbela C. Khewra D. Warcha
8	Rocks that have changed their properties due to pressure and temperture are called.	A. Sedimentary Rocks B. Motamorphic Rock C. lagneous Rocks D. None of these
9	Cyclones being	A. Drought B. Heavy Rainfall C. Earth quick D. None of these
10	The average height of greater himaylayas.	A. 4000ft B. 6000 m C. 7000 m D. 8000 m
11	The movement of tectonic plate towards each other is termed as.	A. Divergence plate fault B. Covergene plate fault C. Transform plate fault D. None of these
12	Rocky, uneven, sloppy and elevated surface is called.	A. Hill B. Peak C. Range D. Mountain
13	The uppermost layer of the forest is called.	A. Canopy B. Ground C. Emergant D. Understory
14	The temperature of upper mantle is about oC	A. 1000 B. 1500 C. 2000 D. 2500
15	Average temperature of inner core is	A. 2000 oC B. 3000 oC C. 4000 oC D. 5200 oC

16	Sudden or slow movement of Soil under gravity influene is called.	A. Dust stormB. Land slidesC. FloodsD. Pollution
7	Islamabad is the capital of Pakistan that is located in the piedmont of.	A. Lesser Himalyas B. Siwalik Hills C. Pir Panjal D. None of these
18	Disappearance of forests is more vulncrable to	A. Heat wave B. Fire C. Flood D. Drought
19	Forests situated is equatorial and subequatorial areas between 30 o N to 30 o S are known as.	A. Tropical B. Boreal forest C. Temperete Forests D. Taiga
20	The house found in polar climatic region are called.	A. igloo B. Eskimos C. Red Indian D. None of tehse